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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

                  
    

Project Name: Weed Cutting Services Grid Areas A-E     Procurement Specialist:      Maggie Toussaint                                           
 

 Specification No:  1199730      Department:  Chicago Department of Streets and Sanitation   

 

 Conference Date:   Friday, October 30, 2020         Conference Location: Conference Call at 2:00 P.M.                                                                            

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Maggie Toussaint City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1681 Magdalena.Toussaint@cityofchicago.org  

Michele Gamble City of Chicago, Department of 

Streets and Sanitation 

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 

1107 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-742-2595 Michele.Gamble@cityofchicago.org  

Eric Tabb City of Chicago, Department of 

Streets and Sanitation 

121 North LaSalle Street, Room 

1107 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1568 Eric.Tabb@cityofchicago.org 

Gloria Pittman City of Chicago, Department of 

Streets and Sanitation 

1619 E. 73rd Street,  

Chicago, IL 60649 

312-747-7900 Gloria.Pittman@cityofchicago.org 

Jim Williams Certified Solutions Inc. DBA 

Certified Electric Solutions Inc. 

10903 S. Michigan Ave. Chicago, 

IL 

773-406-5016 certifiedsolutionsinc@gmail.com 

Monica Zamora Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 53 W Jackson  Blvd. Suite 815, 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 monica@cuiltd.com 

Gabriela Jaime Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 53 W Jackson  Blvd. Suite 815, 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 gjaime@cuiltd.com 

Daniel Gonzalez Diaz Group LLC 2143 W. 51st Place, Chicago, IL 

60609 

773-725-8644 daniel.g@diazgroupllc.com 
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Tortillia Henyard Epic L.O.F. Investment Group, 

LLC 

4208 W Roosevelt Rd 

Chicago IL 60623 

773-765-8464 
 

epiclofinvestmentgroup@gmail.com 

Felicia Williams  M & S General Construction Inc. 136 Indiana Street 

Park Forest, IL 60466 

773-550-9907 fwilliams60411@yahoo.com 

Laquita West Kompletely Klean Kleaning 

Service LLC 

3100 W. Douglas  

Chicago, Illinois 60623 

773-544-0216 kompletelyklean1@yahoo.com 

Devon Granger  A & D Property Service 7330 S. Exchange Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60649 

773-933-7840 
 

devon.granger@adpropertyservices.com 

Ruben Diaz Diaz Group LLC 2143 W. 51st Place, Chicago, IL 

60609 

773-725-8644 
 

ruben@diazgroupllc.com 
 

Anthony McClinton A & M General Contractor Inc. 8127 S Sangamon St. 
Chicago, Illinois 60620 

773-966-4496 a.mgeneralcontracting@yahoo.com 

Roshaun Fields A & M General Contractor Inc. 8127 S Sangamon St. 
Chicago, Illinois 60620 

773-966-4496  rfields_a.mgeneralcontracting@yahoo.com 

Connie Rivera City Escape  3022 W. Lake St.  

Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 connie@cityescape.biz 

Michael Elsen City Escape 3022 W. Lake St.  

Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 michael@cityescape.biz 
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